


Nursery is available during the 9am and 11am services each Sunday Morning. 

Operation Finding Freedom (Veterans Group) | Friday, June 3, 7pm | Discipleship Center 
 
Hope for Hurting Parents Ministry | Sunday, June 5, 6pm | Offsite 

1st Mondays with Mommas | Monday, June 6, 9:30am | The Nursery 
 
1 Hour Prayer Event | Saturday, June 11, 3:30pm | The Worship Center

Make Waves Summer Camp, June 13th-15th | 6pm-8pm, Kids going into K-6th Grade
Thursday June 16th is Family Night! Families, come to experience Make Waves together!

Fierce Faith Worship-Fest | Sunday, June 19, 1pm-4pm | Uptown Newton

Spirit Led Work Ministry | Monday, June 20, 6:30pm-8pm | Discipleship Center

Rise High School Kids leave for KC Mission Trip June 19 and return June 24

Additional events may pop up over the Summer! 
Keep an eye on your email, the bulletin, Facebook and our website for those event details!

June

For full details and registrations for all of this and more, 
go to www.newtonway.org/events!



        June cont...
Don’t Give The Enemy A Seat At The Table Study | Workbook and Book required 
Tuesday, June 21, 6:30pm | Discipleship Center (6 weeks)

Women’s Bible Study | Wednesday June 22, 6pm-8pm | Discipleship Center (8 weeks) 

Men’s Breakfast, All Men Welcome! Saturday, June 25, 7am | The Way Cafe 

Celebration Sunday | June 26th, 9am and 11am | The Worship Center

Photography Class | Monday, June 27, Time to be determined | Discipleship Center (6 weeks)
 
Pathways Podcast | every Wednesday at 10am-ish live on Facebook and on podcast

				  

Additional events may pop up over the Summer! 
Keep an eye on your email, the bulletin, Facebook and our website for those event details!

For full details and registrations for all of this and more, 
go to www.newtonway.org/events!



July
Nursery is available during the 9am and 11am services each Sunday Morning.

Operation Finding Freedom (Veterans Group) | Friday, July 1, 7pm | Discipleship Center 
 
4th of July in Newton | Come walk with us! Register online, watch email for details! 
 
Hope for Hurting Parents Ministry | Sunday, July 3, 6pm | Offsite 
 
Kingdom Builders Couples Study | Thursdays through July | 6pm-8pm | Discipleship Center 
 
Little Sparks (kiddos going into K) | Sunday July 10, 17, 24 and 31 | 9am | Discipleship Center

Mondays with Mommas | Monday, July 11, 9:30am | The Nursery (NOT on 1st Monday!) 
 

Additional events may pop up over the Summer! Keep an eye on your email, the bulletin, 
Facebook and our website for those event details! 

For full details and registrations for all of this and more, 
go to www.newtonway.org/events!



July cont...
T.E.C. (10th-12th graders) | July 8-10 | Off-site

1 Hour Prayer Event | Saturday, July 9, 3:30pm | The Worship Center

The Way Family Pool Party | Friday, July 15, 7pm-9pm | Maytag Pool 
 
Spirit Led Work Ministry | Monday, July 18, 6:30pm-8pm | Discipleship Center

Wayzie Camp Out | Friday July 22 to Sunday July 24 | Lake Red Rock, Iowa 
 
Men’s Breakfast, All Men Welcome! Saturday, July 30, 7am | The Way Cafe 
 
Pathways Podcast | every Wednesday at 10am-ish live on Facebook and on podcast

Additional events may pop up over the Summer! Keep an eye on your email, the bulletin, 
Facebook and our website for those event details! 

For full details and registrations for all of this and more, 
go to www.newtonway.org/events!



August
Nursery is available during the 9am and 11am services each Sunday Morning.

1st Mondays with Mommas | Monday, August 1, 9:30am | The Nursery 

Operation Finding Freedom (Veterans Group) | Friday, August 5, 7pm | Discipleship Center 
 
Hope for Hurting Parents Ministry | Sunday, August 7, 6pm | Offsite 
 
A.R.K. School Supply Giveaway | Saturday, August 13, 9am to Noon | Discipleship Center

1 Hour Prayer Event | Saturday, August 13, 3:30pm | The Worship Center 

Back to School Prayer Event | Watch for details!

Spirit Led Work Ministry | Monday, August 22, 6:30pm-8pm | Discipleship Center

Men’s Breakfast, All Men Welcome! Saturday, August 27, 7am | The Way Cafe 

Pathways Podcast | every Wednesday at 10am-ish live on Facebook and on podcast

Additional events may pop up over the Summer! 
Keep an eye on your email, the bulletin, Facebook and our website for those event details!

For full details and registrations for all of this and more, 
go to www.newtonway.org/events!
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